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7. 0, 8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Have You -Heard These?
10. 0 A Story to Remember
10.15 Movie Hits
10.30 Slim Bryant and His Wild-
cats ‘ .

410.45 Southern College Songs: |

Featuring Johnny Long’s Orchn-estra and The Duke University
Men’s Glee Club
71.0 Music and Flowers
11.15 "Going My Way": Songsfrom the film sung by the star
Bing Crosby
11.30 A Mixture
12. 0 Lunch Musie
Commentaries on 2nd Day of the
Greymouth Trotting Club’s
Meeting at Victoria Park
4.30 p.m. "Uncle Sam Presents’
2.0 Merry Melodies
3. 0 Music We Love

3.30 MisceHaneous Recordings
6.0 The Dance Show
6.30 Dinner Music
6.15 "The Rajah’s Racer"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 Sports Results
7.12 Anton and The Paramount
Theatre Orchestra
On Your Toes

7.25 Jan Kiepura (tenor)
My Song*For You

7.31 From the States

8.0 "BUNdog Drummond"
8.24 Leslie Stuart Songs; Albert
Sandler Trio
8.30 In a Sentimental Mood:
Reg Leopold and His PlayersPresent Another Programme of
Light Music
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "Those Were the Days":The Old Time Dance Programme
featuring Harry Davidsun’s Or-
chestra
10. 0 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Morning Melodies
9.15 Light Music
9.30 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: ‘‘To Haveand to Hold"
11. 0 Melodious Memories
11.45 Songs of the Islands
11.30 Bright and Breezy
12.0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Vaudeville Matinee
2.30 On the Keyboard
2.45

Ss
papame
a
Through the

3.35 scutes Favourite
3.45 This is New
4.0 Rambling in Rhythm
416 Film Favourites
4.30 Cafe Music ,

5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.46 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Local News Service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Light Orchestras and Ballade
Ferdy Grofe Orchestra
Hollywood

7.46 Walter Glynne (tenor)
Jeunesse ‘Barry
Annabelle Lee Leslie
Sally in Our Alley Carey
8.4 JEAN McLAY (contralto)
Darby and Joan Molloy
They Say Evans
God Remembers Everything

g Arlen
Into the Night Edwards
From the Studio

8.13 The Salon Concert Players
The Spring Maid Reinhardt

8.21 LESLIE J. DUNBAR
(baritone)
Three Irish Songs
Believe Me if All those En-
dearing Young Charms

Trad.
I Know Where I’m Going

arr. Hughes
Down by the Sally Gardensarr, Hughes
From the Studio

8.30 Albert Lutter and Orches-tra {

Ballet Suite Popy
8.41 DOROTHY BELL (soprano)
Dearest of All Sharp
King Cupid Ketelbey
Love’s Dream

Czibulka-Geiger
From the Studio

8.50 New Light Symphony Or-chestra .
Three English Dances Quilter

9. 0
9.30
10. 0

10.10
11. 0

Overseas and N.Z. News
Dance Music

Sports Summary
Masters in Lighter Mood
London News and Home

News from Britain
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

[AYO DUNEDIN
5. Op.m. Famous Orchestras:
The Queen’s Hall Orchestra
6.30 Music from the Theatre
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Light Classics
7.0 Popular Music
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy"
7.45 Variety
8.30 "Mr. and Mrs. North"
9.1 CLASSICAL MUSIC
Mozart’s Concertos (2nd of
series)
Yehudi Menuhin (violin), with
the Liverpool Philharmonic Or-chestra
Concerto in D Major, K 218
9.25 The London Philharmonic
Orchestra, . conducted by Sir
Thomas Beecham,
Symphony No. 36 in C Major
("*Linz’’), K425

10. 0 Light and Bright
10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9.0 Morning Variety
9.20-8.30 Devotional Service
9.30 Health In the Home
9.35 Other Days
10.0 Showtime
10.27 Echoes of Hawaii
10.45 Hill Billy Roundup
11.0 "Jezebel’s Daughter"
11.30 Commentaries from Race-
course of Southland Racing
Club’s Meeting (2nd Day)
12. 0. Lunch Music
2.0 p.m. Light Fare
5. OQ Music for the Tea Hour
6.15 To-day’s Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel

7. 0 Late Sporting
740 Contrasts
7.30 Crosby Time
7.45 Those Were the Days
8. 0 Dance Hour
9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Chamber Music of Mozart
Dorothy Hanify (piano)
Sonata in A Minor, K.310
Kolisch Quartet ;

way No. 241 in D Major,er1‘Studio Recital
10. 0 Close down

Saturday. January 4News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s.

Local Weather Report from the
ZB’s: 7.33 a.m, 1.0, 9.35 p.m.
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MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8. O Bachelor Girl session
(Betty), including HollywoodHead-liners
3.45 The Friendly Road withthe Pathfinder
10. 0 Tops in Tunes

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
12.30 Gardening session (John
Henry)1.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)2.0 Priority Parade
3. 0 Gems from Musical Com-
edy
3.15 Keyboards and Consoles4.15 The Papakura Business-men’s Association programme
4.30 The Milestone Club (Thea)5. 0 The Sunbeam session
6.30 Children’s CompetitionCorner
45 Sports Results

EVENING:
If You Piease, Mr. ParkinGreat Days in Sport: Foot-N.Z. v. lreiand, 1924
Cavaicade with Jack DaveyA Man and His House
Carry On, Clem Dawe
Rambies in Rhythm
Sporting BloodDoctor Mac
Scotland Calling
On the Sentimental Side
Hits from the Shows
Dance Little LadyThe Saturday Night Show-
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Close down

In the series "Great Days in
Sport" from 1ZB at 6.30 this
evening, the story of the Rugby
Test, All Blacks vy. Ireland,
1924, is told.
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MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8.15 Preview of Week-end Sport
(George Edwards)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Sessionwith Kathleen
10. 0 Gardening Session by
Snowy
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-
jJorie)
11.30 Sports News

AFTERNOON:
SPORTS RESULTS THROUGH-
OUT THE AFTERNOON

12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1.15 Songs of the Open Air
1.30 Crosby the Versatile
1.45 Say It with Music
2. 0 For You, Madame
2.15 ist Sports Summary
2.30 Grand Opera Favourites
3. 0 The Bright Horizon3.45 2nd Sports Summary4.30 Black and White445 Concerted Vocal
5.15 For the Children
5.30 Recordings

‘EVENING:
6. 0 if You Please, Mr, Parkin
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)2
4

Cavalcade with Jack
y7.45 A Man and His House

8. 0
meh d
On, Clem Dawe

8.30 in Rhythm8.45 Masters of Song9. & Déctor Mac
10. O Peter Dawson Presents
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Music that Will Live
11. 0 Dance Musio
12. 0 Close down

SLB ieee ae
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8.a Breakfast Club with Happi1 °

9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session
(Paula)
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Music of the Moment
11.30 Garden ‘Session

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime. Session1.0 Screen Snapshots
1.15 Men in Harmony
1.30 Charles Patterson Pre-
sents: Studio Broadcast
1.45 Musical Comedy Gems
2. 0 At Your Service
2.15 Hawaiian Melodies
2.30 Happiness Ahead2.45 Memory Lane3. 0 Local Limelight: StudioPresentation
4.15 For You, Madame
4.30 Variety Echoes4.45 Children’s Session, featur-
ing Long, Long Ago5. 0 Kiddies’ Concert
5.46 Final Sports Results

EVENING:
6. 0 If You Please, Mr. Parkin6.30 Johnny Gee’s Notebook
Reserved :

7.15 Cavalcade ‘with Jack
Davey7.45 Two Destinies
8. 0 Carry on, Clem Dawe8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Chuckles with Jerry
9. & Doctor Mac
9.30 Recordings
10. 0 Thanks for the Song10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 A Famous Dance Band
12. 0 Close down
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MORNING:
6. 0 London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right with4ZB’s Breakfast Session
6.30 Morning Meditation
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ Session(Maureen Hill)
10. 0 Ask George
10.30 Sentimental Memories
11. 0 Music of the Dance Bands

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes1.0 Of interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
3. 0 Sports Resume
4.30 Further Sports Results5. 0 The Voice of Youth, withPeter
5.15 4ZB Radio Players

EVENING:
6. 0 if You Please, Mr. Parkin6.30 The Scarab Ring6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
McConnell)
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Cavalcade with Jack Davey
7.45 The Farmers’ Forum8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe8.30 Rambles in Rhythm8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. 3 Doctor Mac
10.30 & 11.15 Broadcast of the
Town Hall Dance
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down
a nn rm a
Piano playing in the modern
style is demonstrated at 1.30
te-day from 3ZB by Charles
Patterson in Charles. Patterson
Presents.
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The tale of the ‘‘Remarkable
Rocket" is told from 2ZA at
5.30 this evening.

2Z, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

SPORTS

12. @ Luncheon Variety2. 0 Bulldog Drummond2.30 Voices in Harmony3. 0 Over the Teacups3.30 March of the Movies
4. 0 A Study in Contrasts4.30 Time Dances On445 Celebrity Artists5. 0 Two for Tea: Noel Coward=
Hildegarde
5.30 Long, Long Ago: Remarkeable Rocket
5.45 Evening Star: Judy Garland

EVENING:
6. 0 On the Sweeter Side
6.30 New Songs for Sale6.45 Sports esults by Fred
Murphy
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 If You Please, Mr. Parkin7.30 Quiet Rhythm ;

:

7.45 Laugh and Be Happy8. 0 Carry On, Clem Dawe8.30 So the Story Goes8.45 Great Days in Sport9. 4 Doctor Mao
9.20 Drifting and Dreaming9.35 Night Club
10. 0 Saturday Night Swing Club10.30 Close down °
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MORNING:
London News
Rise and Shine .
Music for Breakfast
Bright and Breezy
Good Morning Request Ses-ion

10. 0 Close down
AFTERNOON:
FLASHES THROUGH-~

OUT THE AFTERNOON

ome
All the ZB stations feature a
session for the Bachelor Girl at
9.0 a.m. with news of particular
interest to the younger ladies.


